Pate Opponeni Location Varsity Time | IV Time
Sat. Feb 24 Valenca Valencm High 1AM ] %
Tues, Feb, 27° Calibasas Calabasas M SrM
Thurs Mar 1 Village Chnstian | Yillage Chostian JPA MO GAME
Qai. Mar 3™ Beverly Hills Heverly Hills THA TBA
Towr.
Tucs. Mae. 6™ Santa Barbura Santa Barbara L% B LT
Fri. Mas, 9 Rawal Royal b NO GAME
Tucs. Mar. 13" Malibu Malibu B WO GAME
Thurs, Mar 15 Viewpaint Vicwpoant 30PN MO GAME
Mon. Muor. 197 | Village Christian Hart A 30P M MO GAME
Thurs: Mar, 72 Cirece Brethran Far &30P MO GAME
Sat. Mar. 24" West Ranch Wi Ranch dAaM 1AM
Fri, Mar 30™ Simi Valley Simi Valley il ] b
Sod. Ape. T Shirn Valley Touwr Simi Valley MO GAME TBA
Thurs. Apr. 12" | Grace Brethran | Ginsce Brethran 7:30PM MO GAME
Fri. Apr. 13" s Puchlos s Puehlos T 30PN (3] T
Wed. Apr. 18° Beverly Hills Hart 4:30PM 4:300M
Wed. Apr. 19" Malibu Hart 4:30PM MO GAME
Wed. Apr. 25" Royal Hart 4:30PM NO GAME
Fri. Apr. 27" Simi Valley Hart 4:30PM 4:308M
Mon. May 1 Santa Harbara Hart 4:30PM 4 30PM

*BOLD Area= HOME GAMES*




